
月份
2024年當月

合併營收

2024年累計

合併營收

2023年當月

合併營收

2023年累計

合併營收

1月份 66,971 66,971 46,155 46,155

2月份 42,478 109,449 67,770 113,925

3月份 84,036 193,485 102,427 216,352

4月份 86,888 280,373 83,386 299,738

5月份 87,961 368,334 92,438 392,176

6月份 57,076 425,410 79,737 471,913

7月份 63,016 488,426 63,829 535,742

8月份 66,164 554,590 57,632 593,374

9月份 52,545 607,135 53,993 647,367

單位:新台幣仟元


